COMB. RECTT. OF JHT, JT, SR. HINDI TRANS. AND HINDI PRADHYAPAK EXAM, 2017
LIST OF THE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT
(IN ROLL NO. ORDER)
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Record# ROLL NO NAME CAT1 CATZ CAT3 POST CODE DEPT CODE CATSEL RANK REJPROV
1 1004000008 OMPARKASH 6 3 D F 9 SLA\277 P
2 1004000021 MADAN KUMAR 6 G X 6 SL\149 P
3 1601000053 SURUCHI 6 A A 9 SLA136 P
4 1601000090 PREM SINGH NEGI 9 3 D D 9 SL\241 C
5 1601000139 JASVINDER 6 G X 6 SLA93 P
6 1601000148 MURLI RAM 9 G X 9 SL\60 C
7 1601000152 MALLIKA SUNALTI 9 B B 9 SLA\52 C
8 1601000184 SURAJ PARKASH 6 A A 6 SL\188 P
9 1601000191 AJAY KUMAR MALIK 6 E T 6 SLA59 P

10 1601000192 PARUL RASTOGI 6 E S 6 SL\68 P
11 1601000194 ROHIT MEENA 2 G X 2 SLA205 C
12 1601000325 HEMANT SHARMA 9 F W 9 SLA\43 C
13 1601000505 MADHVI 6 F W 9 SLA\8 P
14 1601000508 DILIP KUMAR SINGH 9 3 A A 9 SLA\20 P
15 1601000581 LALIT PANWAR 6 F W 9 STA1 P
16 1601000720 VIKRAM KUMAR 6 F W 9 SLA\37 P
17 1601000762 MANDEEP 1 F W 1 SLA\108 C
18 1601000786 ALOK MEHTA 6 E T 6 SL\66 P
19 1601000842 AMANDEEP KAUR 6 F W 6 SLA75 P
20 1601001014 VANDANA NAGPAL 9 D F 9 SL\250 C
21 1601001127 PARVEEN MALIK 9 A A 9 SL\126 P
22 1601001207 ANU BHATNAGAR 9 D F 9 SL\39 C
23 2201000074 KRISHNA KUMAR 6 3 E T 6 SL\92 C
24 2201000112 SHIKHA SINGH 9 D J 9 SLA235 C
25 2201000135 NIKHIL MISHRA 9 F W 9 SL\24 C
26 2201000251 RAMAN KUMAR 1 A A 1 SLA233 C
27 2201000254 SUNIL KUMAR OMPRAKAS 6 A A 6 SLA109 C
28 2201000298 HIMANI PANDEY 9 E T 9 SL\7 C
29 2201000301 PRADAKSHINA JOSHI 9 D I 9 SL\232 C
30 2201000317 VIKRAM SINGH 6 A A 6 SL\187 C
31 2201000504 RAJ KUMAR 2 A A 2 SL\302 C
32 2201000565 NEHA KAUSHIK 9 A A 9 SL\70 C
33 2201000698 DEEPA SHAH 9 A A 9 SL\137 C
34 2201000759 RAVISH KUMAR 9 D J 9 SL\257 C
35 2201000879 SWATI TIWARI 9 D G 9 SL\214 C
36 2201000880 RAJKULKARNI KHAJURIY 1 D D 1 SL\269 C
37 2201000906 PARUL KAUSHIK 9 A A 9 SLA203 C
38 2201000945 ATUL BALI 9 E T 9 SL\34 C
39 2201000969 KANA JANGID 6 F W 9 SL\28 C
40 2201001033 GEETA 1 A A 1 SL\227 C
41 2201001074 SUMAN 6 A A 6 SL\180 C
42 2201001075 PAVITRA JAISWAL 6 G X 6 SL\151 C
43 2201001109 NITIN KUMAR 6 A A 6 SLA153 C
44 2201001119 SARITA RANI 9 A A 9 SL\132 C
45 2201001122 ROLI SRIVASTAVA 9 A A 9 SL\146 C
46 2201001188 GEETIKA SINGH 9 A A 9 SL\58 C
47 2201001197 PARDEEP KUMAR 9 3 E T 9 SLA50 C
48 2201001245 MOHAMMAD ISLAM 6 D D 9 SL\230 C
49 2201001251 ANJAL KUMAR VINAY 1 A A 9 SL\193 C
50 2201001272 SAMEER 9 E S 9 SLA\33 C

CAT1,CAT2,CAT3,CATSEL -> 1-SC, 2-ST, 3-EXS., 4-OH, 5-HH, 6-0OBC, 7-VH, 9-UR
POST,DEPT -> PLEASE REFER TO RESULT WRITE-UP.
REJPROV -> C = CLEAR, P = PROVISIONAL
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CAT1,CAT2,CAT3,CATSEL -> 1-SC,

ROLL_NO

2201001276
2201001284
2201001318
2201001345
2201001355
2201001369
2201001431
2201001465
2201001477
2201001493
2201001495
2201001513
2201001524
2201001586
2201001605
2201001619
2201001668
2201001679
2201001681
2201001714
2201001724
2201001769
2201001805
2201001848
2201001870
2201001884
2201001895
2201001900
2201001943
2201001949
2201001954
2201001955
2201001981
2201001988
2201002001
2201002004
2201002049
2201002059
2201002065
2201002066
2201002074
2201002082
2201002091
2201002092
2201002112
2201002147
2201002176
2201002222
2201002263
2201002272

COMB. RECTT.

NAME

NARESH KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR
KHUSHBOO
PRATIBHA

ANITA RANI
MANISH KAMBOJ
MAMTA

MD SAJID HUSSAIN
KANCHAN PRIYA
PARVEEN KUMAR
SHIPRA PANDE
BABITA

NEHA YADAV

ANJU SHARMA
SAPNA MEENA
AMRITA PANDEY
RAJ KUMAR TIWART
GAURAV HARITH
YOGYATA

VIKAS SARASWAT
SHWETANSHU SHEKHAR
SAROJ BALA
PUNEET PANDEY
BHARTI KASHYAP
DHARAMPAL SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
ARCHANA SINGH
POONAM SHARMA
PUJA SINGH

PINKI SHAW
KUSHAL KUMAR SHAW
KUMARI REKHA
KUMAR KAPIDHARAN
NAMITA KAUSHIK
UMESH MAHARSHEE
RICHA MEENA

ANIYERI APARNA REMES

NISHTHA KHANNA
SANJEEV KUMAR

SACHIN KUMAR POONIA

SONU DAS

JITENDRA KUMAR SHARM

OM PRAKASH NAUTIYAL
SAKSHI KUMARI
MONIKA GAUTAM

KOMAL YADAV

RAKESH RANJAN KUMAR

SANGEETA SHARMA
RAKESH SINGH
KANCHAN

POST, DEPT -> PLEASE

REJPROV -> C = CLEAR,

OF JHT, JT,

(IN ROLL NO. ORDER)

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 POST CODE DEPT CODE CATSEL RANK

1
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2-ST, 3-EXS.,
REFER TO RESULT WRITE-UP.
P = PROVISIONAL

SL\244
SLA\181
SLA\215
SL\226
SL\258
SLA\138
SLA\158
SL\65
SLA\122
SL\91
SLA157
SLA\321
SLA\21
SL\262
SL\318
SL\110
SLA100
SL\248
SL\51
SL\69
SLA\217
SL\135
SLA\140
SLA\234
SLA\162
SL\105
SLA\127
SLA\198
SL\295
SL\56
SL\169
SLA\254
SLA\115
SL\156
SL\255
SLA306
SL\155
SL\106
SLA\281
SLA192
SL\6
SLA130
SL\99
SLA\202
SLA251
SLA\220
SLA\260
SL\114
SLA71
SL\256
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COMB. RECTT. OF JHT, JT, SR. HINDI TRANS. AND HINDI PRADHYAPAK EXAM, 2017
LIST OF THE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT
(IN ROLL NO. ORDER)
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Record# ROLL NO NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 POST CODE DEPT CODE CATSEL RANK REJPROV
101 2201002313 SHILPA DEVI 9 D I 9 SLA133 C
102 2201002336 INDU 1 A A 1 SLA\252 C
103 2201002367 ATUL KUMAR KHARE 9 3 A A 9 SLA79 C
104 2201002369 JITENDER KUMAR BAJIA 6 D L 9 SL\282 C
105 2201002403 NISHANT SHARMA 9 A A 9 SLA15 C
106 2201002410 RASHMI MEENA 2 F W 2 SL\129 C
107 2201002417 SUSHMITA PAREEK 9 C C 9 SL\64 C
108 2201002418 KRISHNA 2 A A 2 SLA\297 C
109 2201002420 RISHABH 6 C C 6 SLA\172 C
110 2201002457 SANJU KUMAR 1 A A 1 SL\263 C
111 2201002458 ANIL KUMAR 9 D E 9 SLA\45 C
112 2201002516 SANDEEP KUMAR MALIK 9 A A 9 SLA190 C
113 2201002584 SURBHI GUPTA 9 A A 9 SL\78 C
114 2201002598 SWATI WALIA 9 D E 9 SLA270 C
115 2201002603 MANISH 9 D F 9 SL\219 C
116 2201002616 RAJNI 9 G X 9 SL\4 C
117 2201002618 SUMIT KUMAR 9 D D 9 SL\224 C
118 2201002650 ANJANA PAL 6 A A 6 SLA150 C
119 2201002661 PREM PRAKASH MEENA 2 D J 2 SLA\314 C
120 2201002688 SHWETA PAL 6 E T 9 SL\36 C
121 2201002695 ANUPAMA SHARMA 9 D K 9 SL\213 C
122 2201002703 RAMSINGH 6 F W 6 SL\89 C
123 2201002722 NEELAM KUMARI 9 A A 9 SL\98 C
124 2201002735 SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH 9 D F 9 SL\267 C
125 2201005019 ANUJ KHARB 9 F W 9 SL\18 C
126 2201005424 SANJAY KUMAR 6 3 E T 6 SL\90 C
127 2201005621 ABHISHEK VERMA 6 F W 6 SL\55 C
128 2201005804 SUSHIL KUMAR 9 3 A A 9 SLA103 C
129 2201005933 MANRAJ MEENA 2 A A 2 SL\307 C
130 2201006269 SUNIL KUMAR TANWAR 9 3 A A 9 SLA\123 C
131 2201006283 TARUN KUMAR 6 3 E T 9 SL\61 C
132 2201007032 SUKRITI MISHRA 9 A A 9 SLA176 C
133 2201007166 AARTI VASHISTHA 9 G X 9 SL\74 C
134 2201007259 YOGENDER SINGH SHEKH 9 D G 9 SL\271 C
135 2201007318 SANDEEP KUMAR 1 D N 1 SL\292 C
136 2201007412 SMRITI 9 D D 9 SL\184 C
137 2201007807 SONIA PAWAR 6 A A 6 SLA195 C
138 2201008015 MS MAYA MEENA 2 A A 2 SL\311 C
139 2201008032 APARNA SRIVASTAVA 9 F W 9 SL\10 C
140 2201008199 APOORWA SINGH 9 F W 9 SL\9S C
141 2201008253 MANISHA SHARMA 9 A A 9 SL\26 C
142 2201008355 RAJESHWAR SHARMA 2 3 A A 2 SL\298 C
143 2201008543 NEETU JEENER 6 D E 9 SLA\249 C
144 2201008584 MEENAKSHI 1 D G 1 SLA\293 C
145 2201008629 JYOTI BAHUGUNA 9 A A 9 SL\102 C
146 2201008937 RAMSWAROOP NEHARA 6 3 A A 9 SL\161 C
147 2201009185 KSH DHAN KI RANI 6 C C 6 SL\200 C
148 2201009235 DAVENDRA KUMAR 6 4 D F 4 SLA\317 C
149 2201009254 KALPNA VERMA 9 E T 9 SL\35 C
150 2201009294 BRIJESH MISHRA 9 E S 9 SL\38 C

CAT1,CAT2,CAT3,CATSEL -> 1-SC, 2-ST, 3-EXS., 4-OH, 5-HH, 6-0OBC, 7-VH, 9-UR
POST,DEPT -> PLEASE REFER TO RESULT WRITE-UP.
REJPROV -> C = CLEAR, P = PROVISIONAL
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151
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2201009326
2201009403
2201009640
2201009752
2201009778
2201009908
2201009925
2201010576
3003000072
3003000257
3003000778
3003000806
3003000896
3003001056
3003001165
3003001368
3003001582
3010000578
3010002282
4205000072
4205000165
4205000172
4205000198
4205000201
4205000204
4205000420
4205000435
4205000729
4205000800
4205000828
4205000969
4205000977
4410000018
4410000021
4410000028
4410000086
4410000112
4410000120
4410000133
4410000164
4410000167
4410000179
4410000190
4410000197
4410000199
4410000211
4410000215
4410000220
4410000233
4410000236

COMB. RECTT.

NAME

ATUL KUMAR TIWART
SAGAR SHARMA
CHAMPION RASTOGI
PRAVEEN GAUTAM
SONALT

ARUN KUMAR YADAV
KIRAN DESHWAL

AJAY KUMAR

PRAHLAD KUMAR JHA
SHASHI KUMAR

NIDHI YADAV
SAURABH SINGH
SURYA PRATAP SINGH
SONI KESHARWANT
SANDEEP SINGH PATEL
SUBHASH KUMAR RAM
SURYA PAL YADAV
SUSHIL KUMAR DIXIT
SRINATH RAJ
NARENDRA KUMAR
MRINALT MISHRA
RANJIT KUMAR SINGH
RITESH SAHNT
SHARDA KACHHAP
CHANDAN KUMAR
SUJEET KUMAR
SUJATA KUMARI
VIJAY NAG
PRAMOD KUMAR
MRINAL KUMAR
RAVI KANT MINJ
SHASHI KUMAR SAHA
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAW
BHAGIRATH SAHU
MOHINI SHAW

SHASHI NATH JHA
KARTIK CHOUDHURY
MOHAMMED ABU QUMAR
SANJAY RAJBHAR
MICHAEL RAHUL
RAGINI GOSWAMI
GARIMA SINGH

SAHA

MADALSHA MANI TRIPAT

PUJA DUTTA
SHILKI SUMAN
BIDYOTMA PRASAD

RAKESH PRASAD BARMAN

KISHAN RAM
AVINASH THAKUR
PRIYANKA SARKAR

CAT1,CAT2,CAT3,CATSEL -> 1-SC,

POST, DEPT -> PLEASE

REJPROV -> C = CLEAR,

OF JHT, JT,

(IN ROLL NO. ORDER)

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 POST CODE DEPT CODE CATSEL RANK

9 D J 9
9 F W 9
6 B B 6
1 D J 9
1 F W 1
6 E T 6
6 F W 9
9 F W 9
9 A A 9
6 4 A A 4
6 G X 9
9 E S 9
6 D o) 6
9 D F 9
6 7 D G 7
1 G X 1
6 A A 9
9 4 D F 4
9 7 D M 7
6 F W 6
9 D F 9
9 D D 9
6 D F 9
2 D F 2
6 F W 6
6 F W 6
6 F W 6
2 F W 2
9 3 E U 9
6 5 D J 5
2 A A 2
6 F W 9
6 D J 6
6 E S 6
1 A A 1
9 D F 9
1 D J 1
6 D E 6
1 D J 1
1 F W 1
9 D F 9
9 A A 9
9 D G 9
9 D D 9
6 C C 6
2 A A 2
6 D F 6
1 F W 1
6 A A 6
9 A A 9
2-ST, 3-EXS., 4-OH, 5-HH,
REFER TO RESULT WRITE-UP.
P = PROVISIONAL

SL\165
SLA\19
SLA\174
SL\272
SL\83
SL\84
SL\29
SL\5
SLA131
SLA\308
SL\41
SL\42
SL\240
SL\175
SLA301
SL\96
SLA171
SLA\309
SL\278
SL\94
SLA111
SLA121
SL\288
SL\253
SLA\12
SL\62
SL\82
SLA\95
SLA\25
SLA\304
SLA313
SLA\2
SL\183
SL\48
SL\209
SL\225
SL\273
SLA\231
SLA13
SLA\124
SLA\141
SL\164
SL\159
SLA211
SL\207
STA300
SLA\197
SL\128
SL\196
SLA112

SR. HINDI TRANS. AND HINDI PRADHYAPAK EXAM, 2017
LIST OF THE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT
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Record#
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
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227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
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CAT1,CAT2,CAT3,CATSEL -> 1-SC,

ROLL_NO

4410000251
4410000266
4410000286
4410000288
4410000301
4410000303
4410000338
4410000339
4410000347
4410000382
4410000435
4410000467
4410000473
4410000483
4410000499
4410000509
4410000516
4410000524
4410000573
4410000629
4410000631
4410000640
4410000648
4410000690
4410000694
4410000708
4410000711
4410000715
4410000750
4410000755
4410000757
4410000764
4410000766
4410000767
4410000807
4410000837
4410000861
4410001001
4410001129
4410001177
4410001351
4410001782
4410001790
4410001946
4410001947
4410002067
4410002080
4410002105
4410002139
4410002162

COMB. RECTT.

NAME

PRITAM SHAW

NEHA SHARMA

BINAY KUMAR SHUKLA
PUJA SHAW
UMMEHANI KHANUM
RAJESH KUMAR JHA
WAJID NAUSHAD
ASHISH KUMAR SHAW
DIPIKA CHATTERJEE
VIKASH ROY
AVINASH PRASAD
RUPA KUMARI

NISHA KUMARI
TUMPA SHAW
PURNIMA GUPTA
RAJEEV KR MANDAL
SANTOSH MAHATO
SOM NATH RAJAK
RASHMI PRASAD
RENUKA SHAW

RAHUL KUMAR CHOUDHAR

AKASH VERMA
SHALMALT SINGH
BARUN SHAW

RUPESH KUMAR SHAW
PUJA KUMARI JHA
RAJU KUMAR RABIDAS

MANISH KUMAR MAHATO
ANNAPURNA KUMARI JATI

SWETA SINGH
ANINDITA BANERJEE
DINESH LAL SHAW
SANJEEV KUMAR
GUDDU SHARMA
PINKI DAS

LOHIT KUMAR GUPTA

SATISH CHAND CHAUHAN

SARASWATI SHAW
KUMARTI SONALT
LAKHTI KM LAHERI
BIPUL DAS

NIRAJ SINGH
RAJIV DAS

RAJA SHAW
CHANDAN JAISWAL
SUJATA YADAV

PRABHAT KUMAR GUPTA

VEENA SINGH
SAYANI DAS
ANNAPURNA VERMA

OF JHT, JT,
LIST OF THE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT
(IN ROLL NO. ORDER)

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 POST CODE DEPT CODE CATSEL RANK

6 SL\223
SL\246
SLA113
SLA315
SL\182
SL\63

SL\194
SL\212
SLA\27

SL\148
SLA\305
SL\44

SL\145
SL\47

SL\210
SL\143
SL\216
SL\242
SLA\101
SL\186
SLA\8O0

SLA\17

SL\72

SL\276
SL\185
SLA\179
SLA290
SL\206
SL\97

SL\229
SL\279
SLA\142
SLA170
SL\274
SL\283
SLA\147
SL\22

SL\243
SL\86

SLA310
SL\239
SL\54

SL\245
SLA\312
SL\189
SL\11l6
SL\261
SLA107
STL\134
ST\ 30

O OV OO OWODNEFEF OFPFNOUOOCDOHTOOFOOODOWVWOWOORF OOOOWVWOURORPREFPORFRPRPEPOOONOOD WO LW WN WO O
QPOoOUPUOUOPEHUOUOUUOUOEHOOO PO0CMOQQUPUOoOUCUOUOH-MEHOEPOOUOEHPEHOY QOO OO
XP QO HOrP A GGG GGG XAEN GO adMANGUEAaANNEFSQZONDBEQ
W OWWOWOWOUONEFEF OFPFNOUOCWVWOURFEOUUWOWVUWWLWVWWOWVWWOORF OLVLOWWOWOURORPRPFPORPRE OOON WWWO O W WN WO

2-ST, 3-EXS., 4-

POST,DEPT -> PLEASE REFER TO RESULT WRITE-UP.

REJPROV -> C = CLEAR,

P = PROVISIONAL

SR. HINDI TRANS. AND HINDI PRADHYAPAK EXAM, 2017



COMB. RECTT. OF JHT, JT, SR. HINDI TRANS. AND HINDI PRADHYAPAK EXAM, 2017
LIST OF THE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT
(IN ROLL NO. ORDER)
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Record# ROLL NO NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 POST CODE DEPT CODE CATSEL RANK REJPROV
251 4410002212 DEEPAK KUMAR UPADHYA 9 E T 9 SLA\40 C
252 4410002260 VINAY KUMAR SHAW 6 4 D N 4 SLA\323 C
253 4410002327 RAGINI TIWARI 9 G X 9 SLA\57 C
254 4410002368 ANUPAMA SHARMA 2 E T 9 SLA11 C
255 4410002388 PUNAM SHAW 9 4 E U 4 SL\284 C
256 4410002395 ANJANA JAISWAL 6 D J 6 SLA\237 C
257 4410002430 MADHUCHANDA MOHANTY 9 D J 9 SL\275 C
258 4410002473 DHIREN PRASAD 1 E S 1 SLA139 C
259 4410002585 ANUJ SWARNAKAR 6 A A 6 SLA\177 C
260 4410002641 PRITI SAH 1 E T 1 SLA\104 C
261 4604000042 BANDANA RAM 1 D J 1 SL\204 C
262 5105000007 CHITRA MANOHARMAYUM 6 E U 6 SLA\87 C
263 5105000040 MANASH PRATIM SARMAH 9 4 D D 4 SL\322 C
264 5105000046 ARUN KUMAR 6 A A 6 SL\144 P
265 5105000177 ANKUR SHARMA 9 A A 9 SLA191 C
266 5105000186 SHAILENDRA KUMAR THA 6 A A 9 SLA\168 C
267 5105000213 SARASWATI SINGHA 6 A A 9 SLA160 C
268 5105000217 NABAM ASHA 2 A A 2 SL\303 C
269 5105000242 NEERAJ KUMAR 6 F W 6 SL\53 C
270 5105000301 ISHWAR SINGH 9 3 A A 9 SLA120 C
271 6001000134 AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 9 A A 9 SLA\67 C
272 6001000509 PUSPENDRA SHARMA 9 D P 9 SL\154 C
273 6001000521 KARTIK NAMDEO 9 F W 9 SL\3 C
274 6001000558 VIPIN KUMAR 6 F W 6 SL\73 P
275 6001000900 PRIYANKA SHUKLA 9 E T 9 SL\16 C
276 6001000939 VIKAS KUMAR SALVI 1 A A 9 SLA199 C
277 6001000954 VIKAS KUMAR 6 D J 6 SL\228 P
278 6001000959 ANIL THAKRE 6 A A 6 SL\152 P
279 6001001182 SAMTA KHANCHANDANI 2 F W 2 SL\167 C
280 6204000156 TULARAM KOLIYARA 2 A A 2 SL\316 C
281 6204000352 KULDEEP PANDEY 9 E T 9 SL\46 C
282 6204000457 RENU KUMARI 1 D J 1 SLA\285 C
283 7001700019 KUMAR ASHOK HARSHVAR 6 D @) 6 SLA\236 C
284 7001700025 SILKY SHOKEEN 9 F W 9 SL\14 C
285 7001700056 DURGESH KUMAR 9 A A 9 SL\118 C
286 7001700227 SOLANKI MUKESHKUMAR 6 D F 9 SL\280 C
287 7001700503 PRIYANKA S RAJPUT 9 D J 9 SLA173 C
288 7001700508 GOURAV MISHRA 9 D F 9 SLA\289 C
289 7001700562 LEENA SHARMA 9 F W 9 SL\23 C
290 7204700088 MALLIDI HIMA BINDU 9 E T 9 SL\49 C
291 7204700091 KRANTI NAUTIYAL 9 A A 9 SLA\31 C
292 7204700092 RAHUL SHARMA 9 D D 9 SL\238 C
293 7204700116 SEEMA RANI 9 G X 9 SL\32 C
294 7204700117 SAROJ SUBHASHRAO GAY 1 A A 1 SLA\265 C
295 7204700165 SWEETY 9 D F 9 SL\221 C
296 7204700746 KAUSHAL KISHOR PATHA 9 4 E S 4 SL\296 C
297 7204700900 PAURNIMA 1 D J 1 SL\268 C
298 7204701082 REDKAR SATYAWAN YASH 6 D J 9 SL\166 C
299 7204701225 LAKSHMI I V 9 D L 9 SL\264 C
300 7204701326 MS LEENA RAMGOPAL MA 6 7 D E 9 SL\287 C

CAT1,CAT2,CAT3,CATSEL -> 1-SC, 2-ST, 3-EXS., 4-OH, 5-HH, 6-0OBC, 7-VH, 9-UR
POST,DEPT -> PLEASE REFER TO RESULT WRITE-UP.
REJPROV -> C = CLEAR, P = PROVISIONAL


http://www.sscguide.in/jht-result/

COMB. RECTT. OF JHT, JT, SR. HINDI TRANS. AND HINDI PRADHYAPAK EXAM, 2017
LIST OF THE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT
(IN ROLL NO. ORDER)

N N N N N T N N N T T T N N T N N T N N N T T T N N R N N N T N S N R R U N R VR

Record# ROLL NO NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 POST CODE DEPT CODE CATSEL RANK REJPROV
301 7801700004 HIMANSHU KUMAR SRIVA 9 D D 9 SLA178 C
302 8002000084 RADHESHYAM GUPTA 6 3 D Q 6 SLA\218 P
303 8002000088 DIWAKAR DIVYA DIVYAN 9 D J 9 SL\286 C
304 8002000094 GAURAV SINGH CHAUHAN 9 D o) 9 SL\247 C
305 8002000129 NITIN SINGH PUNDIR 9 A A 9 SLA\119 C
306 8201000002 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 6 D J 9 SLA259 P
307 8201000164 MAHESHKUMAR AHER 2 D D 2 SLA\320 C
308 8201000207 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA 2 D o) 2 SLA319 C
309 9001000003 SHRAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA 9 3 A A 9 SL\85 C
310 9001000005 SANJIV KUMAR SRIVAST 9 3 D F 9 SLA\125 C
311 9001000006 TRIGUNSEN PANDIT 6 3 D F 9 SLA163 C
312 9001000145 SHIV CHARAN MEENA 2 D E 2 SL\299 C
313 9001000191 KUSUM LATA 6 D R 9 SL\266 C
314 95001000211 CHANDRASHEKHAR DAS 9 3 D F 9 SLA201 C
315 9001000219 SANJEEV KUMAR PRIYAD 6 3 D F 6 SLA117 C
316 9001000227 KIRAN AYYAR V 9 D J 9 SLA\77 C
317 9001000235 ABHITESH KUMAR 6 F W 6 SL\88 C
318 9001000308 DINESH KUMAR 9 3 A A 9 SLA\76 C
319 9204000008 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA 1 D J 1 SLA\291 C
320 9204000009 NAZIDHA KHAN S 6 A A 9 SLA\208 C
321 9211000004 CHANDNEE KUMARI MADA 6 D F 9 SL\222 C
322 9211000076 AJEENA JACOB 2 D F 2 SL\294 C
323 9211000105 DHIRENDRA KUMAR PAND 9 3 D F 9 SL\81 C

CAT1,CAT2,CAT3,CATSEL -> 1-SC, 2-ST, 3-EXS., 4-OH, 5-HH, 6-0OBC, 7-VH, 9-UR
POST, DEPT -> PLEASE REFER TO RESULT WRITE-UP.
REJPROV -> C = CLEAR, P = PROVISIONAL
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